ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISION: IR 11-13-23
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
        Automotive Multilayer Ceramic Chip Inductor

Factor
min.
L/Q
Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(GHz)
 min.
DCR
(Ω)
max.
Rated
Current
(mA) max.
AIMC-Q0603-1N0 1.0  S  8  100  10.00  0.05  1000
AIMC-Q0603-1N2 1.2  S  8  100  10.00  0.05  1000
AIMC-Q0603-1N5 1.5  S  8  100  10.00  0.10  1000
AIMC-Q0603-1N8 1.8  S  8  100  10.00  0.10  1000
AIMC-Q0603-2N2 2.2  S  8  100  8.00  0.10  1000
AIMC-Q0603-2N7 2.7  S  10  100  7.00  0.13  1000
AIMC-Q0603-3N3 3.3  S  10  100  6.00  0.13  1000
AIMC-Q0603-3N9 3.9  S  10  100  6.00  0.15  1000
AIMC-Q0603-4N7 4.7  S  10  100  5.00  0.20  1000
AIMC-Q0603-5N6 5.6  S  10  100  4.00  0.23  700
AIMC-Q0603-6N8 6.8  J  10  100  4.00  0.25  700
AIMC-Q0603-8N2 8.2  J  10  100  3.50  0.28  600
AIMC-Q0603-10N 10  J  12  100  3.40  0.30  600
AIMC-Q0603-12N 12  J  12  100  2.60  0.35  600
AIMC-Q0603-15N 15  J  12  100  2.30  0.40  600
AIMC-Q0603-18N 18  J  12  100  2.00  0.45  600
AIMC-Q0603-22N 22  J  12  100  1.60  0.50  600
AIMC-Q0603-27N 27  J  12  100  1.40  0.55  600
AIMC-Q0603-33N 33  J  12  100  1.20  0.60  600
AIMC-Q0603-39N 39  J  12  100  1.10  0.65  500
AIMC-Q0603-47N 47  J  12  100  0.90  0.70  500
AIMC-Q0603-56N 56  J  12  100  0.90  0.75  500
AIMC-Q0603-68N 68  J  12  100  0.70  0.85  400
AIMC-Q0603-82N 82  J  12  100  0.60  0.95  300
AIMC-Q0603-R10 100  J  12  100  0.60  1.00  300
AIMC-Q0603-R12 120  J  8  50  0.50  1.20  300
• PPAP ready and supported
• TS16949 certified production lines
• AEC-Q200 (grade 1) qualified
• Ceramic base with high SRF